General              SC                SC(A)             ST                BC                 BC(Muslim) MBC/DC 

National ID (for PH Candidates) : 

Disability Status of Candidate :         None            Orthopaedic              Hearing             Blind                  Others 

Eligibility : Parent’s Annual Income  should not exceed Rs.3,50,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh and Fifty Thousand Only) 

Residential Address :  

Door No & Street :  

City / Town : Pin Code : 

Taluk : District : 

Parents’ Details  

Father  Name Mother Name : 

Education : Education : 

Occupation :  Occupation : 

Parents’ Annual Income (Rs) No. of Family Members